Puchar Konrada Czerniaka - Il edycja
Lublin, 22-12-2015

Konkurencja 1 Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy 13 lat i miodsi
2015-12-22 - 10:30 Lista startowa
Rok ur.

Serialz13
2 PUTON, Martyna 05 Wodnik Radom NT
3 SERAFIN, Alicja 06 Wodnik Radom NT
4 FARYNA, Kamila 04 Wodnik Radom NT
5 ZAJAC, Antonina 03 Sparta Bitgoraj NT
6 ADAMCZUK, Wiktoria 04 Orka Zamos¢ NT

Seria2z13
0 KROK, Magdalena 06 Wodnik Radom NT
1 SOSNOWKA, Milena 07 Fala Krasnik NT
2 BILSKA, Otylia 06 Wodnik Radom NT
3 WYLOTEK, Maja 08 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:11.06
4 KRZYZANOWSKA, Marlena 05 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:07.65
5 SWIDZINSKA, Oliwia 08 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:09.19
6 PLOTTKE, Ro6za 08 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:11.11
7 ZALEWSKA, Malgorzata 06 Delfinek tukow NT
8 LUBANSKA, Dominika 06 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski NT
9 REBACZ, Julia 03 Sparta Bitgoraj NT

Seria3z13
0 SWIDERSKA, Jagoda 07  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:06.00
1 KRZEMINSKA, Maria 08 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:04.80
2 OLECH, Ewelina 05 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:03.00
3 PRACON, Aleksandra 06  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 59.98
4 MROZ, Wioletta 06  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 59.82
5 GASIOR, Natalia 05 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 59.85
6 GLOWALA, Gabriela 04  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:02.32
7 JOACHIMOWICZ, Julia 06  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:03.40
8 WOJCIK, Julia 08  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:05.89
9 MYSZKA, Weronika 05 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 1:07.36

Seria4z13
0 MICHALAK, Natalia 06  Atak Spiczyn 58.85
1 SMIGASZEWSKA, Wiktoria 06 Wodnik Radom 57.83
2 WOJTANOWICZ, Marta 05 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 56.66
3 ADAMOWSKA, Nadia 07  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 55.60
4 BORKOWICZ, Iga 05 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 55.20
5 SZYSZKO, Aleksandra 05 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 55.35
6 WYRWAS, Julia 08 Lublinianka 56.00
7 KUSAK, Pola 06  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 56.74
8 WOZNIAK, Zuzanna 07  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 58.71
9 SADOWSKA, Natalia 07  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 59.76
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Puchar Konrada Czerniaka - Il edycja

Lublin, 22-12-2015

Konkurencja 1, Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

Seria5z 13

©Co~NO O WNEO

WOZAKOWSKA, Zofia
KEODA, Aleksandra
SZCZEPANSKA, Magdalena
BRZUSZKIEWICZ, Andzelika
MAZUREK, Julia
PODGORSKA, Karolina
WOLODKO, Wiktoria
KICZOROWSKA, Monika
JASKOWIAK, Natalia
DOLEGA, Natalia

Seria6z 13

o

O©CooO~NOO O WNPE

NOWICKA, Aleksandra
ZYDEK, Kinga

DEC, Weronika
WASZCZUK, Patrycja
KALINA, Aleksandra
KOZIOL, Karolina
OLSZEWSKA, Julia
CZERNIAK, Pola
MITRUS, Karolina
KAMINSKA, Dominika

Seria7 z 13

o

O©CoOoO~NOO O WNPRE

SKWARCZYNSKA, Zuzanna
BAK, Aleksandra

KOLCZ, Gabriela

KIERAGA, Emilia
JZRYNSKA, Gabriela
CIOSMAK, Gabriela

t OPACKA, Weronika
GAWRONSKA, Klaudia
MAJCZYNA, Patrycja
ZELAZNY, tucja

Seria8z 13

OO NI WNEO

CHOINSKA, Maja
CZECH, Malgorzata
KAMINSKA, Urszula
KOLCON, Daria
MALEK, Olga

WACH, Karina
STASIEWICZ, Eliza
KEDZIOR, Daria
BARYLKA, Malgorzata
PANASIUK, Natalia

07
04
05
04
05
05
05
06
06
05

05
05
05
03
05
05
03
06
06
05

06
05
04
06
05
04
04
04
05
05

07
04
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
05

Lublinianka

Atak Spiczyn

Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin

Wista Putawy

LUKS Orlik Lublin

Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Lublinianka

Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski

Lublinianka

Lublinianka

Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin

Ikar Mielec

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
Lublinianka

Lublinianka

Delfinek Lukow

Wodnik Radom

Orka MOSIR Kielce

Wista Putawy

Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin

Wodnik task

Sparta Bitgoraj

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
Wista Putawy

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
Orka Zamos¢

Orka MOSIR Kielce

BUKS Warszawa

Orka MOSIR Kielce

Orka Zamos$¢é

Sparta Bitgoraj

Atak Spiczyn

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
Ikar Mielec

BUKS Warszawa

LUKS Orlik Lublin

53.00
52.13
51.24
51.11
51.00
51.06
51.13
51.43
52.23
53.82

50.00
50.00
49.99
49.84
49.34
49.57
49.84
50.00
50.00
50.74

48.76
47.95
47.00
46.79
46.44
46.47
46.81
47.00
48.62
48.81

46.20
46.00
44.76
44.62
44.11
44.13
44.66
45.27
46.00
46.22
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Konkurencja 1, Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

Seria92z 13

©Co~NO O WNEO

ULANICKA, Magdalena
KIERAGA, Patrycja
SOWA, Dominika
SIOMA, Zuzanna
SEOTWINSKA, Wiktoria
RAJEWSKA, Wiktoria
RADKOWSKA, Daria
KIRKIEWICZ, Anna
WOCH, Sandra
ROZNOWICZ, Natalia

Serial1l0z 13

o

O©CooO~NOO O WNPE

KAPUSTA, Karolina
MALEK, Melania
CZOPEK, Katarzyna
TERLECKA, Malgorzata
KOBAK, Karolina
STAWSKA, Laura
KROL, Gabriela
OLESIEJUK, Magdalena
KELUBKO, Magdalena
KAPALA, Inga

Seriallz 13

o

O©CoOoO~NOO O WNPRE

KLUCZEWSKA, Anna
SAWCZYK, Malwina
TOPOROWSKA, Magdalena
BEDNARZ, Julia
SZYMBORSKA, Patrycja
SZYDLOWSKA, Patrycja
FLORKIEWICZ, Liwia
WOLOWIEC, Vittoria
MELODOWIEC, Idalia
ROSINSKA, Klaudia

Serial1l2z 13

OO NI WNEO

KOROLCZUK, Julia
JASINSKA, Martyna
WARCHALOWSKA, Paulina
WILGOCKA, Wiktoria
BUGALA, Martyna
KARWOWSKA, Wiktoria
KRAWCZYK, Maja
GRZELCZYK, Natalia
MACIASZCZYK, Wiktoria
DWOJAK, Wiktoria

04
04
02
04
05
05
03
04
04
05

03
05
04
03
03
05
06
04
03
02

02
04
04
04
03
02
03
03
04
04

03
03
05
04
02
04
05
02
04
04

Orka Zamos$¢

Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin

Sokét Rzeszow

Orka Zamos$¢

Wista Putawy

Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin

Orka MOSIR Kielce

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin

Sokét Rzeszéw

Sparta Bitgoraj

Skarpa Lublin

Wodnik Krasnystaw

Sparta Bitgoraj

Wodnik Krasnystaw

Wista Putawy

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
Sparta Bitgoraj

Sokét Rzeszow

Omega Olkusz
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Fala Krasnik

Orka Zamos$é
Juvenia Biatystok
Ikar Mielec

Sokot Rzeszéw
Sokot Rzeszéw
Sparta Bitgoraj
Wodnik task

Juvenia Biatystok

Wodnik Lask

Olimpia Lublin

Lider Chetm

Lublinianka

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
BUKS Warszawa

Wodnik task

SP 149 t6dz

Olimpia Lublin

43.56
43.21
42.56
42.28
42.00
42.21
42.32
42.76
43.46
43.67

41.95
41.37
41.18
40.82
40.55
40.74
41.00
41.31
41.60
42.00

40.35
39.11
38.44
38.19
37.60
37.98
38.40
38.70
39.46
40.37

37.30
37.18
37.10
36.97
36.58
36.91
37.00
37.18
37.23
37.50
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Serial1l3z 13

SZUBZDA, Zuzanna
SZUPER, Katarzyna
TERLIKOWSKA, Paulina
PASTUSZKA, Wiktoria
JONSKA, Zuzanna
KOWAL, Emilia
WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra
PIESKO, Martyna
KOWALSKA, Klara
SZYNAL, Amelia

©Co~NO O WNEO

04
04
03
03
02
02
02
03
05
03

Skarpa Lublin

Orka Zamos$¢
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Gornik Sosnowiec
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Omega Olkusz
Olimpia Lublin
Lublinianka
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Skarpa Lublin

35.59
34.65
34.28
34.00
32.53
33.42
34.00
34.65
35.57
36.47
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